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CODICE
CODE 

CASS172
CASS173
CASS186
CASS174
CASS175
CASS176
CASS200
CASS500

                  

E A  
(mm) 

2 250 

3 300 

6 350 

4 400 

5 500 

6 560 

0 770 

0 770 

         TIPO 

B  
(mm) 

180 

240 

300 

380 

440 

490 

700 

780 

1 / TYPE 1  

C 

C  
(mm) W

180 

240 

250 

300 

380 

380 

500 

560 
 

                

 

A

PESO 
WEIGHT 

PR
PR

2,8 

5,4 

8 

10 

13 

18 

32 

43 

                     

    

B

ROTEZIONE
ROTECTION 

IP21 

IP21 

IP21 

IP21 

IP21 

IP21 

IP21 

IP21 

  

   TIPO 2 

C

        ww

TIPO 
TYPE 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 
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 / TYPE 2 

A 

B 
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